
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199510190003
00161

10/19/1995
02:29:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DICK,
FREDERICK M
III

17 132 Lot#:27 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:132

199511060003
18621

11/06/1995
08:37:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508220002
30221

199511060003
18631

11/06/1995
08:42:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199508220002
30211

199510260003
07851

10/26/1995
11:06:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199507260001
96951

199512070003
51361

12/07/1995
01:24:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

19 111 199512070003
51351

Lot#:1 Book:19
Pg:111
Desc:1995-
35135

199512270003
69651

12/27/1995
03:04:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORT CORP

14 108 199512270003
69641

Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:108
Desc:1995-
36964

199601080000
05791

01/08/1996
11:21:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199511290003
42151

199601250000
25321

01/25/1996
09:09:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199511290003
41451

199601260000
27431

01/26/1996
11:30:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601120000
11071

199601260000
27501

01/26/1996
11:51:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199512070003
51691

199603040000
69281

03/04/1996
12:21:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601230000
23771

199603040000
69531

03/04/1996
12:50:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199512120003
56581

199602260000
59161

02/26/1996
09:13:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199511290003
42151

199603070000
75221

03/07/1996
07:48:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199602060000
39131



199603070000
75211

03/07/1996
07:48:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199601170000
15381

199603070000
75201

03/07/1996
07:48:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199601170000
15371

199603070000
75691

03/07/1996
09:37:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 21 199603070000
75681

Lot#:60
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:1996-
07568

199603080000
77811

03/08/1996
11:11:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601180000
17481

199603250000
95381

03/25/1996
11:50:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199603010000
67081

199603250000
96301

03/25/1996
02:20:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199602200000
54221

199603260000
97811

03/26/1996
10:42:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORT CORP

9 104 199603260000
97801

Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:1996-
9780

199603290001
03391

03/29/1996
02:50:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199601240000
24821

199604010001
05301

04/01/1996
02:51:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 72 199604010001
05291

Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:72
Desc:1996-
10529

199604180001
25771

04/18/1996
09:36:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601100000
08291

199604190001
28571

04/19/1996
12:48:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PAPPAS,
DEAN

Sec:02
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199604190001
28591

04/19/1996
12:50:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
TERESA
LEIGH

20 17 Lot#:49
Book:20 Pg:17

199604190001
28841

04/19/1996
02:06:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199602280000
64401

199604230001
31581

04/23/1996
09:36:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199603040000
68141

199604260001
36371

04/26/1996
11:24:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID SOUTH
MORT
FUNDING INC

199604260001
36361



199604290001
38611

04/29/1996
01:15:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID SOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

19 151 199604290001
38601

Lot#:133
Book:19
Pg:151
Desc:1996-
13860


