Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510190003 00161	10/19/1995 02:29:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICK, FREDERICK M III			17	132		Lot#:27 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:132
199511060003 18621	11/06/1995 08:37:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199508220002 30221	
199511060003 18631	11/06/1995 08:42:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199508220002 30211	
199510260003 07851	10/26/1995 11:06:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199507260001 96951	
199512070003 51361	12/07/1995 01:24:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			19	111	199512070003 51351	Lot#:1 Book:19 Pg:111 Desc:1995- 35135
199512270003 69651	12/27/1995 03:04:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORT CORP			14	108	199512270003 69641	Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:108 Desc:1995- 36964
199601080000 05791	01/08/1996 11:21:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199511290003 42151	
199601250000 25321	01/25/1996 09:09:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199511290003 41451	
199601260000 27431	01/26/1996 11:30:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199601120000 11071	
199601260000 27501	01/26/1996 11:51:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199512070003 51691	
199603040000 69281	03/04/1996 12:21:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199601230000 23771	
199603040000 69531	03/04/1996 12:50:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199512120003 56581	
199602260000 59161	02/26/1996 09:13:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199511290003 42151	
199603070000 75221	03/07/1996 07:48:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199602060000 39131	

	ı	_		1	T	1	1	1			ı
199603070000 75211	03/07/1996 07:48:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199601170000 15381	
199603070000 75201	03/07/1996 07:48:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199601170000 15371	
199603070000 75691	03/07/1996 09:37:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP			12	21	199603070000 75681	Lot#:60 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:1996- 07568
199603080000 77811	03/08/1996 11:11:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199601180000 17481	
199603250000 95381	03/25/1996 11:50:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199603010000 67081	
199603250000 96301	03/25/1996 02:20:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199602200000 54221	
199603260000 97811	03/26/1996 10:42:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORT CORP			9	104	199603260000 97801	Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:1996- 9780
199603290001 03391	03/29/1996 02:50:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199601240000 24821	
199604010001 05301	04/01/1996 02:51:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			7	72	199604010001 05291	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:72 Desc:1996- 10529
199604180001 25771	04/18/1996 09:36:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199601100000 08291	
199604190001 28571	04/19/1996 12:48:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAPPAS, DEAN						Sec:02 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199604190001 28591	04/19/1996 12:50:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, TERESA LEIGH			20	17		Lot#:49 Book:20 Pg:17
199604190001 28841	04/19/1996 02:06:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199602280000 64401	
199604230001 31581	04/23/1996 09:36:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199603040000 68141	
199604260001 36371	04/26/1996 11:24:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID SOUTH MORT FUNDING INC					199604260001 36361	

199604290001 38611	04/29/1996 01:15:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		MID SOUTH MORTGAGE INC			19	151		Lot#:133 Book:19 Pg:151 Desc:1996- 13860	
-----------------------	------------------------	---	---------	--	------------------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	--	--